Coppa del Trentino Sprint - JTT Race
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 03:26:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 27/08/2022

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

NP
NP

Nome

MUTTERLE Filippo
GIACOMUZZI Cristian
VANZETTA Massimo
DELVAI Mauro
VANZETTA Nicola
BUSCHER George
SIMONCELLI LORENZO
BONECCHER Edoardo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
OGNIBENI Chiara
MIORI Linda

Categoria: M10

Pos.
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Nome
GIACOMUZZI Axel

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian

Vadala Giovanni
LUCIAN Kilian
GAIO Giona

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome
VICARIOTTO Mattia
GIUDICI Gabriele
ZUGLIANI David
ZAGONEL Giacomo
PALUSELLI Nikita

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

MOSER Alessandro
FONTANA Gabriele
FEDEL Samuele
STEFANI Matteo

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Tempo
00:24:00
00:24:42
00:28:15
00:28:39
00:39:16
00:46:02
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:07
00:26:02

Tempo
00:20:45
00:25:38
00:28:54
00:32:04
00:37:01

Tempo
00:13:55
00:14:08
00:21:02
00:28:26
00:36:42

Tempo
00:14:50
00:16:15
00:19:53
00:26:14



5 TONDIN Morgan

6 MAZZA Luca

7 SUCCI Michele
NP GIACOMUZZI Tobias
PM SCALZOTTO Francesco
PM VANZETTA Tiziano

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 ACLER Samuele
2 GIANELLE Marco
3 BORINATO Gabriele
4 ARMANINI Domenico
PM SANTUARI Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 CHIARI Mauro
2 |USSIG Gabriele
3 PIROLA Diego
4 GALLETTI Stefano

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
GRETTER Alessandro
SEGATTA Andrea
SANTUARI Alessandro
VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO
CHINI Luigi

VOLPI Davide
AMATO Attilio
LABANTI Piero
BONECCHER Fabrizio
GIOVANNINI Marco
SCHUSTER Alexander
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Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

GIULIANI Maurizio
CANDOTTI Michele
GAIO Aldo
DALFOLLO Giuliano
SCALCHI Roberto
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ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:34:29
00:39:29
00:46:04
00:00:00
00:23:24
00:36:31

Tempo
00:15:07
00:17:49
00:19:12
00:19:18
00:26:01

Tempo
00:20:13
00:20:41
00:23:51
00:29:03

Tempo
00:17:01
00:19:22
00:19:36
00:20:14
00:23:35
00:24:09
00:27:14
00:27:25
00:39:21
00:00:00
00:17:05
00:21:09
00:25:47

Tempo
00:17:49
00:19:09
00:21:02
00:22:30
00:23:12



© 0 N o

10
11
12
PM

MAFFEI Luigi

RAUS Michele
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
DECARLI Paolo
TRENTIN Danilo
FELLIN Umberto
ZAMBONI Stefano
HILLEBRAND Stephan

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP

Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
TAUFER Piero

CONCI Alessandro
MOCELLINI Francesco
MAZZENI Gian Pietro

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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NP
NP
NP

Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
VIVIAN Gino
CAMPAGNER Paolo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GOZZER Giancarlo
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BERNABE Renzo
GOBBI Gianluca

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele

LIBARDONI Luca

GRISENTI Leonardo

DAVES Fabio

GAIO Paride

MIRZA Lucian

ORSINGHER Denis
AMADESI Fabio

RIZZA' SAMUELE

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
DALFOLLO Alessio

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero
DEBIASI Dennis
MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav
NANNI Francesco
MICHELIN Thomas

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

OK Montello ASD

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:23:18
00:24:34
00:24:49
00:27:04
00:27:44
00:28:58
00:30:03
00:22:03

Tempo
00:23:21
00:27:22
00:27:53
00:28:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:18
00:27:35
00:31:36
00:34:58
00:44:51
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:55
00:18:07
00:18:44
00:19:12
00:19:35
00:19:54
00:20:01
00:21:12
00:21:36
00:22:24
00:22:35
00:23:58
00:28:47
00:30:02
00:51:16
00:00:00



Categoria: W10

Pos.
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Nome

SANTURINI Andrea
ARMANINI Francesca
STEFANI Penelope
BANCHER Anna
VANZETTA Emma
CIPRIANI Gaia
STEFANI Olympia

SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth

GRETTER Nicole
TAVERNARO Rosa
COBELLI Ginevra
BRUGNARA Chiara
USAI Irene

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

CORONA Gioia
CANDOTTI Elisa
PELLEGRINI Agnese
Vadala Anna
GRETTER Marianna
DALFOLLO Marica
ZORTEA Eva
CIPRIANI Ellen
PIROLA Anita
VANZETTA Vanessa
DELVAI Carlotta

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Nome

GAIO Elettra
IAGHER Margherita
ANTONIOL Gioia
ARCARI Elisa

DE ZORZI Micaela
AMADESI Giulia
BAGA Irene
GOZZER Chiara
PIAZZI Sylvia
VANZETTA Matilde
DESIDERATO Asia
DELVAI Martina

Categoria: W16

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. CAURIOL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL
A.S.D. CAURIOL
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

Tempo
00:26:18
00:27:05
00:30:38
00:31:32
00:32:52
00:34:22
00:38:16
00:52:52
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:53
00:15:06
00:16:25
00:18:33
00:18:36
00:20:30
00:24:38
00:40:29
00:45:53
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:37
00:22:28
00:25:56
00:27:07
00:34:01
00:38:16
00:43:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 D'INCAU Alessia
2 SCALET Giulia
3 RINALDO Maddalena
4 CORTESE Serena

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 FAIFER Cristina
2 MONTIBELLER Nadia
NP BRESSAN Monica

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

CORRIDORI Chiara
VARESI Paola
GRISENTI Alessia
DAL SASSO Laura
BORRONI Roberta
AMBROSI Giovanna
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
SIGHEL Milena
RIGON Stefania
GUIDOLIN Manuela
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

MANTEGA Silvia
ZOTTA Carla
PIFFER Maria
PACHER Mirta
CANDOTTI Claudia
BORDIN Patrizia
NP GRIGOLLI Brunella

o U1 W N

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 LORENZET Tazia
NP CONOTTER Graziana
NP VILIOTTI Paola

Categoria: W70

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:18:27
00:20:40
00:24:36
00:29:27

Tempo
00:29:08
00:29:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:20:54
00:25:37
00:25:49
00:26:07
00:28:41
00:30:01
00:34:33
00:35:38
00:35:52
00:43:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:59
00:25:17
00:26:08
00:26:16
00:26:57
00:33:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:24
00:00:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 ZOTTA Ivana
2 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 CORTESE Gloria
2 ZANETELLO Irene
3 TOMASELLI Lina

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

PALUMBO Martina
DALFOLLO Debora
RAUS Serena
RAUS Sabrina
TRENTIN Valentina
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Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Tempo
00:34:41
00:46:01

Tempo
00:24:05
00:25:59
00:31:16

Tempo
00:19:03
00:20:08
00:21:20
00:29:26
00:32:53



