

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa del Trentino Sprint - JTT Race

Data: 27/08/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/27 23:05:08

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUTTERLE Filippo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:24:00
2	GIACOMUZZI Cristian	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:24:42
3	VANZETTA Massimo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:28:15
4	DELVAI Mauro	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:28:39
5	VANZETTA Nicola	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:39:16
6	BUSCHER George	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:46:02
NP	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:07
2	MIORI Linda	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:02

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIACOMUZZI Axel	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:20:45
2	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:38
3	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:54
4	LUCIAN Kilian	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:04
5	GAIO Giona	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:01

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:13:55
2	GIUDICI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:14:08
3	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:02
4	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:26
5	PALUSELLI Nikita	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:36:42

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:50
2	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:15
3	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:19:53
4	STEFANI Matteo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:26:14

5	TONDIN Morgan	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:34:29
6	MAZZA Luca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:39:29
7	SUCCI Michele	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomi	00:46:04
NP	GIACOMUZZI Tobias	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
PM	SCALZOTTO Francesco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:23:24
PM	VANZETTA Tiziano	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:36:31

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:15:07
2	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:49
3	BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:12
4	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:18
PM	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:01

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:20:13
2	IUSSIG Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:41
3	PIROLA Diego	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:23:51
4	GALLETTI Stefano	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:29:03

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:01
2	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:22
3	GRETTER Alessandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:36
4	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:14
5	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:35
6	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:24:09
7	CHINI Luigi	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:14
8	VOLPI Davide	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:27:25
9	AMATO Attilio	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:39:21
NP	LABANTI Piero	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:00:00
PM	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:47
PM	GIOVANNINI Marco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:21:09
PM	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:17:05

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:49
2	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:09
3	GAIO Aldo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:02
4	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:30
5	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:23:12

6	MAFFEI Luigi	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:18
7	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:34
8	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:24:49
9	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:04
10	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:44
11	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:58
12	ZAMBONI Stefano	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:30:03
PM	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:03

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:21
2	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:22
3	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:27:53
4	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:28:32
NP	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:23:18
2	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:35
3	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:36
4	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:58
5	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:44:51
NP	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:55
2	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:07
3	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:18:44
4	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:12
5	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:35
6	MIRZA Lucian	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:19:54
7	ORSINGHER Denis	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:01
8	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:21:12
9	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:36
10	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:24
11	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:35
12	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:58
13	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:47
14	MALASHEVSKYY Vladislav	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:30:02
15	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:51:16
NP	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANTURINI Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:18
2	ARMANINI Francesca	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:05
3	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:30:38
4	BANCHER Anna	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:32
5	VANZETTA Emma	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:32:52
6	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:34:22
7	STEFANI Olympia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:38:16
8	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:52
NP	BRUGNARA Chiara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	COBELLI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TAVERNARO Rosa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
NP	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	USAI Irene	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORONA Gioia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:53
2	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:06
3	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:16:25
4	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:33
5	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:36
6	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:30
7	ZORTEA Eva	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:38
8	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:29
9	PIROLA Anita	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:45:53
NP	DELVAI Carlotta	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	VANZETTA Vanessa	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Elettra	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:37
2	IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:28
3	ANTONIOL Gioia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:56
4	ARCARI Elisa	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:27:07
5	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:01
6	AMADESI Giulia	CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD	00:38:16
7	BAGA Irene	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì	00:43:04
NP	DESIDERATO Asia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VANZETTA Matilde	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	PIAZZI Sylvia	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00
NP	GOZZER Chiara	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	DELVAI Martina	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:27
2	SCALET Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:40
3	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:36
4	CORTESE Serena	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:29:27

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:08
2	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:49
NP	BRESSAN Monica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:54
2	VARESI Paola	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:25:37
3	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:49
4	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:26:07
5	BORRONI Roberta	UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.	00:28:41
6	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:01
7	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:33
8	SIGHEL Milena	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:35:38
9	RIGON Stefania	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:35:52
10	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:44
NP	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:59
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:25:17
3	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:08
4	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:26:16
5	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:26:57
6	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:30
NP	GRIGOLLI Brunella	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:24
NP	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:41
2	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:46:01

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORTESE Gloria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:24:05
2	ZANETELLO Irene	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:25:59
3	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:16

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:03
2	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:20:08
3	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:21:20
4	RAUS Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:29:26
5	TRENTIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:53